

TIP NO  
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
 MILLING, PAVING, PAVEMENT MARKING, CURB RAMPS, AND TC  
 VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES THROUGHOUT GRAHAM AND SWAIN

7.850 MI

THE HMC PAVING &  
 CONSTRUCTION CO INC  
 BRYSON CITY, NC

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA  
 HARRISON CONSTRUCTION  
 COMPANY  
 ASHEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			120225.00		130000.00
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	12.84	SMI	9000.00	115560.00	7400.00	95016.00
0003	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5)	10,895	SY	5.00	54475.00	4.75	51751.25
0004	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	640	SY	20.00	12800.00	17.00	10880.00
0005	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	1,588	TON	119.00	188972.00	130.00	206440.00
0006	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	6,005	TON	115.00	690575.00	140.00	840700.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	420	TON	116.00	48720.00	185.00	77700.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	534	TON	760.00	405840.00	875.00	467250.00
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,414	TON	220.00	311080.00	265.00	374710.00
0010	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	40	LF	200.00	8000.00	180.00	7200.00
0011	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	9	SY	200.00	1800.00	425.00	3825.00
0012	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	1	EA	1000.00	1000.00	5930.00	5930.00
0013	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	5	EA	800.00	4000.00	6775.00	33875.00
0014	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	2	SY	800.00	1600.00	1700.00	3400.00
0015	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	1000.00	1000.00	2000.00	2000.00
0016	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3	EA	500.00	1500.00	1500.00	4500.00
0017	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,071	SF	10.50	11245.50	10.50	11245.50
0018	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	100	LF	43.45	4345.00	43.50	4350.00
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			189000.00		185000.00
0020	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	24	EA	260.00	6240.00	250.00	6000.00
0021	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	6	EA	220.00	1320.00	200.00	1200.00
0022	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	318,556	LF	0.20	63711.20	0.18	57340.08
0023	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	20	LF	10.00	200.00	5.00	100.00
0024	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) 4" X 50 MIL WHITE THERMO	1,750	LF	1.11	1942.50	1.00	1750.00
0025	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) 4" X 50 MIL YELLOW THERMO	2,750	LF	1.25	3437.50	1.10	3025.00
0026	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 24" X 90 M WHITE THERMO	594	LF	16.00	9504.00	15.00	8910.00
0027	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	3	EA	1000.00	3000.00	2000.00	6000.00
0028	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	350	LF	14.00	4900.00	12.00	4200.00
0029	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	100	LF	6.00	600.00	3.00	300.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 2266592.70 TOTAL 2604597.83

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 2266592.70 SUB-TOTAL 2604597.83

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
MILLING, PAVING, PAVEMENT MARKING, CURB RAMPS, AND TC  
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES THROUGHOUT GRAHAM AND SWAIN

---

7.850 MI

---

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

THE HMC PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO INC	1
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	2

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

2266592.70
2604597.83